DIFFRENT

RENTING & USED TRUCKS

YOUR PARTNER IN MOBILITY

Mercedes-Benz VITO 116 CDI MIXTO

TECHNICAL INFORMATION

Construction

Price

Year

Date 1st registration
Id

Vin

Wheelbase
Transmission
Mileage

Fuel

Emissionclass
Power

Cylinder capacity
Number of cylinders
Gross weight

Load capacity
Weight
Construction
General state
Technical state

Optical state

ACCESSORIES

Delivery van

€ 33.500,-

2023
2023-06-07
P4253834
WI1VVLGFZ8P4253834
3.430 cm
Automatic
49.400 km
Diesel

Euro 6

118 kW (160 PK)
1.950 cc

4

3.200 kg

830 kg

2.295 kg

Very good
Very good
Very good

MERCEDES-BENZ AG
€1*2007/46*0457

3200 kg
?200
950 k
1250 k§

DESCRIPTION

* ABS ¢ Cruise control e Disc brakes ¢ Electric windows

* Multimedia System <« Navigation ¢ Power steering

» Radio en audiosystem < Reversing camera < Towbar

* Trailer coupling

WI1VVLGFZ8P4253834
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